
MIRK # 485UMIRK # 485UMIRK # 485UMIRK # 485U    

CALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENT NEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERS    
            TTTTRRRRAAAACCCCKKKK    MMMMAAAACCCCHHHHIIIINNNNEEEESSSS****TTTTRRRRAAAAIIIILLLLEEEERRRRSSSS****CCCCHHHHIIIIPPPPPPPPEEEERRRRSSSS****RRRREEEEEEEELLLL    CCCCAAAARRRRRRRRIIIIEEEERRRRSSSS    AAAANNNNDDDD    MMMMUUUUCCCCHHHH,,,,    MMMMUUUUCCCCHHHH    MMMMOOOORRRREEEE!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!    

AERIAL DEVICE:AERIAL DEVICE:AERIAL DEVICE:AERIAL DEVICE:    
ELLIOTT MODEL L55R  MHELLIOTT MODEL L55R  MHELLIOTT MODEL L55R  MHELLIOTT MODEL L55R  MH    
S/N  LT4498S/N  LT4498S/N  LT4498S/N  LT4498    
57’  WORKING HEIGHT57’  WORKING HEIGHT57’  WORKING HEIGHT57’  WORKING HEIGHT    
500 LBS. PLATFORM CAPACITY500 LBS. PLATFORM CAPACITY500 LBS. PLATFORM CAPACITY500 LBS. PLATFORM CAPACITY    
(H) TYPE MAIN OUTRIGGERS(H) TYPE MAIN OUTRIGGERS(H) TYPE MAIN OUTRIGGERS(H) TYPE MAIN OUTRIGGERS    
5,900 LBS. MAXIMUM WINCH CAPACITY5,900 LBS. MAXIMUM WINCH CAPACITY5,900 LBS. MAXIMUM WINCH CAPACITY5,900 LBS. MAXIMUM WINCH CAPACITY    
FULL UPPER REMOTE CONTROLSFULL UPPER REMOTE CONTROLSFULL UPPER REMOTE CONTROLSFULL UPPER REMOTE CONTROLS    
RECTANGULAR BOOM SECTIONSRECTANGULAR BOOM SECTIONSRECTANGULAR BOOM SECTIONSRECTANGULAR BOOM SECTIONS    
110 VOLT LINE TO THE PLATFORM110 VOLT LINE TO THE PLATFORM110 VOLT LINE TO THE PLATFORM110 VOLT LINE TO THE PLATFORM    
REMOVABLE ROTATING PLATFORMREMOVABLE ROTATING PLATFORMREMOVABLE ROTATING PLATFORMREMOVABLE ROTATING PLATFORM    
LOWER CONTROLS MOUNTED ON TURRETLOWER CONTROLS MOUNTED ON TURRETLOWER CONTROLS MOUNTED ON TURRETLOWER CONTROLS MOUNTED ON TURRET    
CONTINUOUS ROTATIONCONTINUOUS ROTATIONCONTINUOUS ROTATIONCONTINUOUS ROTATION    

BODY:BODY:BODY:BODY:    
14’ STEEL FLATBED14’ STEEL FLATBED14’ STEEL FLATBED14’ STEEL FLATBED    
TOOMBS TOOL BOX PACKAGETOOMBS TOOL BOX PACKAGETOOMBS TOOL BOX PACKAGETOOMBS TOOL BOX PACKAGE    
30’’X 36’’X 99’’ ALUMINUM CROSS BOX30’’X 36’’X 99’’ ALUMINUM CROSS BOX30’’X 36’’X 99’’ ALUMINUM CROSS BOX30’’X 36’’X 99’’ ALUMINUM CROSS BOX    
(2)(2)(2)(2)    24” X 24” X 48” UNDERBODY BOX                          24” X 24” X 48” UNDERBODY BOX                          24” X 24” X 48” UNDERBODY BOX                          24” X 24” X 48” UNDERBODY BOX                          

18” X 18” X 1221” TOP BED LAMP BOX18” X 18” X 1221” TOP BED LAMP BOX18” X 18” X 1221” TOP BED LAMP BOX18” X 18” X 1221” TOP BED LAMP BOX    
REAR STEP BUMPERREAR STEP BUMPERREAR STEP BUMPERREAR STEP BUMPER    
1/2 CAB PROTECTOR1/2 CAB PROTECTOR1/2 CAB PROTECTOR1/2 CAB PROTECTOR    
PINTLE HITCHPINTLE HITCHPINTLE HITCHPINTLE HITCH    
SAFETY CHAIN EYESSAFETY CHAIN EYESSAFETY CHAIN EYESSAFETY CHAIN EYES    
7 PRONG TRAILER PLUG7 PRONG TRAILER PLUG7 PRONG TRAILER PLUG7 PRONG TRAILER PLUG    
D M F  1630  RAIL GEARD M F  1630  RAIL GEARD M F  1630  RAIL GEARD M F  1630  RAIL GEAR    
 

CAB AND CHASSIS:CAB AND CHASSIS:CAB AND CHASSIS:CAB AND CHASSIS:    
2007 INTERNATIONAL 43002007 INTERNATIONAL 43002007 INTERNATIONAL 43002007 INTERNATIONAL 4300    
V.I. # 1HTMMAAP47H438462V.I. # 1HTMMAAP47H438462V.I. # 1HTMMAAP47H438462V.I. # 1HTMMAAP47H438462    
DT466 DIESEL ENGINE WITH 225 HP.DT466 DIESEL ENGINE WITH 225 HP.DT466 DIESEL ENGINE WITH 225 HP.DT466 DIESEL ENGINE WITH 225 HP.    
6 SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION6 SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION6 SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION6 SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION    
POWER HYDRAULIC BRAKESPOWER HYDRAULIC BRAKESPOWER HYDRAULIC BRAKESPOWER HYDRAULIC BRAKES    
POWER STEERINGPOWER STEERINGPOWER STEERINGPOWER STEERING    
HUBHUBHUBHUB————PILOTED BUDD WHEELSPILOTED BUDD WHEELSPILOTED BUDD WHEELSPILOTED BUDD WHEELS    
11R22.5 TIRES11R22.5 TIRES11R22.5 TIRES11R22.5 TIRES    
L.H. 50 GAL. FUEL TANKL.H. 50 GAL. FUEL TANKL.H. 50 GAL. FUEL TANKL.H. 50 GAL. FUEL TANK    
AIR CONDITIONINGAIR CONDITIONINGAIR CONDITIONINGAIR CONDITIONING    
AIR RIDE DRIVERS SEATAIR RIDE DRIVERS SEATAIR RIDE DRIVERS SEATAIR RIDE DRIVERS SEAT    
33,000 GVWR33,000 GVWR33,000 GVWR33,000 GVWR    
12,000 LBS. FRONT AXLE12,000 LBS. FRONT AXLE12,000 LBS. FRONT AXLE12,000 LBS. FRONT AXLE    
21,000 LBS. REAR AXLE21,000 LBS. REAR AXLE21,000 LBS. REAR AXLE21,000 LBS. REAR AXLE    

CALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENTCALL US FOR ALL YOUR EQUIPMENT NEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERSNEEDS:BUCKETS*DIGGERS*PULLERS*CRANES*SKIDDERS    
            TTTTRRRRAAAACCCCKKKK    MMMMAAAACCCCHHHHIIIINNNNEEEESSSS****TTTTRRRRAAAAIIIILLLLEEEERRRRSSSS****CCCCHHHHIIIIPPPPPPPPEEEERRRRSSSS****RRRREEEEEEEELLLL    CCCCAAAARRRRRRRRIIIIEEEERRRRSSSS    AAAANNNNDDDD    MMMMUUUUCCCCHHHH,,,,    MMMMUUUUCCCCHHHH    MMMMOOOORRRREEEE!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!    


